- 2 **SHB 2875** H AMD **196 ADOPTED 2-12-96**
- 3 By Representatives Hickel and Mastin

4

- On page 2, line 23, after "(1)" insert ""Action team" means the
- 6 Puget Sound water quality action team.
- 7 (2)"
- 8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 25, strike all material through
- 9 "team."
- 10 On page 2, line 28, after "by the" strike "management" and insert
- 11 "action"
- 12 On page 2, line 29, after "SOUND" strike "MANAGEMENT" and insert
- 13 "ACTION"
- On page 2, line 30, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 15 "action"
- 16 On page 2, line 30, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 17 "action"
- On page 3, line 1, after "chair of the" strike "management" and
- 19 insert "action"
- 20 On page 3, line 3, after "(2) The" strike "management" and insert
- 21 "action"
- On page 3, line 5, after "plan, the" strike "management" and insert
- 23 "action"
- On page 3, line 21, after "of the" strike "management" and insert
- 25 "action"
- On page 3, line 27, after "on the" strike "management" and insert
- 27 "action"

- On page 3, at the beginning of line 30, strike "management" and
- 2 insert "action"
- 3 On page 3, line 32, after "1996, the" strike "management" and
- 4 insert "action"
- 5 On page 3, at the beginning of line 37, strike "management" and
- 6 insert "action"
- 7 On page 4, at the beginning of line 24, strike "management" and
- 8 insert "action"
- 9 On page 5, line 20, after "for the" strike "management" and insert
- 10 "action"
- On page 5, line 27, after "((authority))" strike "management" and
- 12 insert "action"
- On page 6, at the beginning of line 9, strike "management" and
- 14 insert "action"
- On page 6, line 13, after "and the" strike "management" and insert
- 16 "action"
- On page 6, line 22, after "by the" strike "management" and insert
- 18 "action"
- 19 On page 6, line 22, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 20 "action"
- 21 On page 6, line 34, after "by the" strike "management" and insert
- 22 "action"
- On page 6, at the beginning of line 35, strike "management" and
- 24 insert "action"
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 19, after "the" strike
- 26 "management" and insert "action"

- On page 7, line 21, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 2 "action"
- On page 7, line 24, after "to the" strike "management" and insert
- 4 "action"
- 5 On page 7, line 26, after "mechanism, the" strike "management" and
- 6 insert "action"
- 7 On page 7, line 28, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 8 "action"
- 9 On page 7, line 31, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 10 "action"
- On page 7, line 33, after "The" strike "management" and insert
- 12 "action"
- On page 8, line 4, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 14 "water quality action"
- On page 8, line 8, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 16 "water quality action"
- On page 9, line 9, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 18 "water quality action"
- On page 9, line 18, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 20 "water quality action"
- On page 9, line 23, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 22 "water quality action"
- On page 10, line 23, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 24 "water quality action"
- On page 11, line 31, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 26 "water quality action"

- On page 12, line 18, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 2 "water quality action"
- On page 13, line 19, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 4 "water quality action"
- 5 On page 13, line 25, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 6 "water quality action"
- 7 On page 13, line 30, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 8 "water quality action"
- 9 On page 15, line 31, after "Sound" strike "management" and insert
- 10 "water quality action"

--- END ---